
12:21 h

official results 12.11.2010, 1. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

37. STRÖCK-Austrian Qualifying 2010

ÖR
MR
KBWM
KBEM

14.12.2008 Koschischek, Birgit
Koschischek, Birgit
KBWM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, offen

00:57,46
00:57,76
00:59,91
01:00,48

Rijeka (CRO)
2008 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 11 - 100m Butterfly women preliminary

open
Swimming Club Ilirija LjubljanaAljand, Triin2. 1985 01:00,33 817Q +01.17SLO

50m: 00:28,32, 100m: 01:00,33 (00:32,01)

ÖR
MR
KBWM
KBEM

20.12.2008
27.11.2009

Jukic, Dinko
Mankoc, Peter
KBWM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, offen

00:50,65
00:50,58
00:52,27
00:53,54

Wien-Floridsdorf (AUT)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 12 - 100m Butterfly men preliminary

open
Swimming Club Ilirija LjubljanaMankoc, Peter4. 1978 00:54,44 784Q +00.26SLO

50m: 00:25,45, 100m: 00:54,44 (00:28,99)

--- 2. comp.-part ---

ÖR
MR
KBWM
KBEM

14.12.2008 Koschischek, Birgit
Koschischek, Birgit
KBWM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, offen

00:57,46
00:57,76
00:59,91
01:00,48

Rijeka (CRO)
2008 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 11 - 100m Butterfly women A-Final

open
Swimming Club Ilirija LjubljanaAljand, Triin1. 1985 00:58,51 896SLO

50m: 00:27,63, 100m: 00:58,51 (00:30,88)

ÖR
MR
KBWM
KBEM

20.12.2008
27.11.2009

Jukic, Dinko
Mankoc, Peter
KBWM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, offen

00:50,65
00:50,58
00:52,27
00:53,54

Wien-Floridsdorf (AUT)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 12 - 100m Butterfly men A-Final

open
Swimming Club Ilirija LjubljanaMankoc, Peter1. 1978 00:52,68 865SLO

50m: 00:24,53, 100m: 00:52,68 (00:28,15)

--- 3. comp.-part ---

ÖR
MR
KBWM
KBEM

11.12.2009
28.11.2009

Nadarajah, Fabienne
Nadarajah, Fabienne
KBWM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, offen

00:25,64
00:26,05
00:26,89
00:27,64

Istanbul (TUR)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 13 - 50m Butterfly women preliminary
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cont. event 13 - 50m Butterfly women preliminary - open 09:10 h

official results 13.11.2010, 3. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

37. STRÖCK-Austrian Qualifying 2010

open
Swimming Club Ilirija LjubljanaAljand, Triin1. 1985 00:26,11 937QSLO

ÖR
MR
KBWM
KBEM

13.12.2009
28.11.2009

Spitzer, Martin
Mankoc, Peter
KBWM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, offen

00:23,05
00:23,04
00:23,73
00:24,17

Istanbul (TUR)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 14 - 50m Butterfly men preliminary

open
Swimming Club Ilirija LjubljanaMankoc, Peter2. 1978 00:24,53 802Q +00.36SLO

--- 4. comp.-part ---

ÖR
MR
KBWM
KBEM

11.12.2009
28.11.2009

Nadarajah, Fabienne
Nadarajah, Fabienne
KBWM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, offen

00:25,64
00:26,05
00:26,89
00:27,64

Istanbul (TUR)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 13 - 50m Butterfly women A-Final

open
Swimming Club Ilirija LjubljanaAljand, Triin1. 1985 00:26,01 948MRSLO

ÖR
MR
KBWM
KBEM

13.12.2009
28.11.2009

Spitzer, Martin
Mankoc, Peter
KBWM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, offen

00:23,05
00:23,04
00:23,73
00:24,17

Istanbul (TUR)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 14 - 50m Butterfly men A-Final

open
Swimming Club Ilirija LjubljanaMankoc, Peter2. 1978 00:24,21 834+00.17SLO

--- 5. comp.-part ---

ÖR
MR
MR
KBWM
KBEM

14.12.2003
29.11.2009

Draxler, Judith
Nadarajah, Fabienne
Draxler, Judith
KBWM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, offen

00:24,81
00:24,86
00:24,86
00:25,20
00:25,64

Dublin (IRL)
2009 (AUT)
2004 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 27 - 50m Freestyle women preliminary

open
Swimming Club Ilirija LjubljanaAljand, Triin1. 1985 00:25,02 862QSLO

ÖR
MR
KBWM
KBEM

10.11.2009
29.11.2009

Rogan, Markus
Townsend, Darian
KBWM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, offen

00:52,77
00:52,22
00:55,10
00:56,02

Stockholm (SWE)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 34 - 100m Individual medley men preliminary
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cont. event 34 - 100m Individual medley men preliminary - open 12:59 h

official results 14.11.2010, 5. comp.-part

MSECM Austria

37. STRÖCK-Austrian Qualifying 2010

open
Swimming Club Ilirija LjubljanaMankoc, Peter3. 1978 00:56,54 788Q +00.86SLO

--- 6. comp.-part ---

ÖR
MR
MR
KBWM
KBEM

14.12.2003
29.11.2009

Draxler, Judith
Nadarajah, Fabienne
Draxler, Judith
KBWM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, offen

00:24,81
00:24,86
00:24,86
00:25,20
00:25,64

Dublin (IRL)
2009 (AUT)
2004 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 27 - 50m Freestyle women A-Final

open
Swimming Club Ilirija LjubljanaAljand, Triin1. 1985 00:24,64 902MRSLO

ÖR
MR
KBWM
KBEM

10.11.2009
29.11.2009

Rogan, Markus
Townsend, Darian
KBWM Limit, offen
KBEM Limit, offen

00:52,77
00:52,22
00:55,10
00:56,02

Stockholm (SWE)
2009 (AUT)
 (AUT)
 (AUT)

AUT

event 34 - 100m Individual medley men A-Final

open
Swimming Club Ilirija LjubljanaMankoc, Peter1. 1978 00:54,99 857SLO
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